
       WEEKDAY NURSERY SCHOOL STAFF – 2017-2018 

TO CONTACT THE WNS OFFICE 202-363-2209


DIRECTOR Noni Lindahl	 

	 	 wnsdirector@chevychasepc.org


ADMINISTRATION 
	 School Administrator


Ami Bawa 	 	 	 

wnsadministration@chevychasepc.org


Office Support Specialist

Emily McClinton 

wnsoffice@chevychasepc.org


	 School Support Specialist	 	 	 202-236-3502

	 Tricia Boggs	 	 	 	 

	 trishboggs@aol.com


LEAD TEACHERS  
Kelley Abernathy	 	 	 301-661-4171


	 	 kelleyabernathy@aol.com

	 	 


Ami Bawa	 	 	 	 202-246-0513

	 	 amisbawa@gmail.com


	 	 Mrs. Michele Bowe	 	 	 240-461-0034

	 	 michele.bowe@icloud.com


	 	 Laura Creer	 	 	 	 301-204-7859	 

	 	 laura.creer@gmail.com


	 	 Bethany Frank	 	 	 202-297-5392

	 	 bethanylanierfrank@msn.com


	 	 Emily Giuffre		 	 	 240-994-2117

	 	 egiuffre@gmail.com


	 	 Betty Manfreda	 	 	 301-512-4094

	 	 mrs.manfredaccpc@yahoo.com

	 	 


Jennifer Purvis	 	 	 301-221-1502

purvisjennifer@hotmail.com


Stephanie Schaefer		 	 240-441-3280

	 	 schaeferteacher@gmail.com
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ASSISTANT TEACHERS 

Linda Alder	 	 	 	 	 202-365-3996	 	 

	 	 lalderdc@gmail.com


	 	 Patricia Fredley	 	 	 	 240-393-6421

	 	 tricia@fredley.com

	 	 


Kim Kasprzak	 	 	 	 240-602-4145

kim.ccpc@gmail.com


	 	 Angela Soc	 	 	 	 	 301-523-1581

	 	 angelasoc@yahoo.com


	 	 Magnolia Santizo	 	 	 	 301-326-6131

	 	 m.santizo@hotmail.com


	 	 Cecile Tshibuabua	 	 	 	 301-367-8833

	 	 iamhiscreation1@gmail.com


Amy Turner	 	 	 	 	 202-904-0024

amyrnapier@gmail.com


	 	 Raquel Umanzor	 	 	 	 301-272-5566

	 	 raquel.umanzor@gmail.com

	 	 


PLEASE NOTE: 
All information contained in this Directory is for use for The Chevy Chase 
Presbyterian Church Weekday Nursery School ONLY.  No information is to be 
shared or used for any other business.
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